Company

Academy Securities

Alamo Capital

Bancroft Capital, LLC
Blaylock Robert Van

Cabrera Capital Markets
Castle Oak Securities

CL King & Associates

Drexel Hamilton

Falcon Square Capital

Great Pacific Securities
Guzman and Company

Loop Capital Markets, LLC
Mischler Financial Group
Multi-Bank Securities, Inc.
North South Capital (Municipals)
Penserra Securities LLC

R. Seelaus & Co. Inc

Rice Securities, LLC

Stern Brothers & Co.

Samuel A. Ramirez & Co., Inc.
Siebert Willams Shank & Co., LLC

Chicago Teachers” Pension Fund

425 S. Financial Place, Suite 1400 | Chicago, IL 60605-1000

Public School Teachers' Retirement and Pension Fund Fixed Income Approved MWDBE Brokers

Chicago Address

550 W. Van Buren, Ste. 1410 Chgo., IL 60607

201 N Civic Dr #180, Walnut Creek, CA 94596

141 W. Jackson Blvd., Ste. 368 Chgo., 60604

203 N. LaSalle St., Ste 2100 Chicago, IL 60601

27 W. Monroe St., Suite 3000, Chicago, IL 60606
312 N Clark St., Suite 500 ofc 5050, Chicago, IL 60606
79 Hudson Street, Suite 701, Hoboken, NJ 07030
77 Water St, Suite 201, NY, NY 10005

3701 Lake Boone Trl. Ste 100 Raleigh, NC 27607

151 Kalmus Dr., Ste H8, Costa Mesa, CA 92626

101 Aragon Ave, Coral Gables, FL 33134

111 W. Jackson St. Ste 1901 Chgo. IL 60606

111 W. Jackson St. Ste 1700 Chgo. IL 60606

2400 E. Commercial, Suite 812, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33308
321 West Maple Suite 201 New Lenox, IL 60451
425 Financial Place #3410, Chicago, IL 60605

22 W. Washington St., Suite 1500, Chicago, IL 60602
444 W. Lake Street, 17th Floor, Chicago, IL 60606
1270 Avenue of Americas, Suite 724 NY, NY 10020
200 North LaSalle Street Suite 1900 Chgo., IL 60601
625 N Michigan Ave. Ste. 1740 Chgo., IL 60611

Phone Number

(312) 635-0867
(925) 472-5720
(484) 546-8000
(312) 265-8426
(312) 236-8907
(216) 912-4641
(212) 421-2696
(646) 412-1545
(919) 825-1534
(714) 619-3000
(305) 416-5316
(312) 913-4908
(949) 720-0531
(855) 928-0121
(312) 445-5402
(925) 594-5001
(908) 273-3011
(212) 908-9282
(646) 969 - 7882
(212) 248-0540
(212) 890-4534

Contact (Trading)

Elizabeth Tolomeo
Ryan Kent
Raymond Hally
Earl Manns

David Wienke
Matt Middendorf
Vincent Kenney
Brian Scala

Melissa Pendergrass-Hoots

Pete Kerrigan

John Bell

Chris Levin

Kevin Segrell

Mack McReynolds
Chris O'Donnell
Jason Valdez
Anneliese Seelaus Mitnick
Mike Liciardello
Reginald Scantlebury
Richard Maccone
David Coard

Email

etolomeo@academysecurities.com
rkent@alamocapital.com
rhally@bancroft4vets.com
emanns@brv-llc.com
dwienke@cabreracapital.com
mmiddendorf@castleoaklp.com
vik@clking.com
bscala@drexelhamilton.com
mpendergrass@falconsquarecapital.com

pkerrigan@greatpac.com
jbell@guzman.com
chris.levin@loopcapital.com
ksegrell@mischlerfinancial.com
mmcreynolds@mbssecurities.com
codonnell@northsouthcap.com
jason.valdez@penserra.com
aseelaus@rseelaus.com
michael.liciardello@ricefin.com
rscantlebury@sternbrothers.com
richard.maccone@ramirezco.com
dcoard@siebertwilliams.com

Ownership

Latino Owned

Woman Owned

Disabled Veteran Owned
African American Owned
Latino Owned

African American Owned
Woman Owned

Disabled Veteran Owned
Woman Owned

Latino Owned

Latino Owned

African American Owned
Disabled Veteran Owned
Veteran Owned

Woman Owned

Latino Owned

Woman Owned

African American Owned
Woman Owned

Latino Owned

Woman Owned

Website

www.academysecurities.com

www.alamocapital.com
www.bancroft4vets.com
www.brv-llc.com
www.cabreracapital.com
www.castleoaklp.com
www.clking.com
www.drexelhamilton.com
www.falconsquarecapital.com
WWW.GreatPac.com
WWWw.guzman.com
www.loopcap.com
www.mischlerfinancial.com
www.mbssecurities.com
www.northsouthcap.com
WWW.penserra.com
www.rseelaus.com
www.ricefinancialproducts.com
www.sternbrothers.com
WWW.ramirezco.com
www.siebertwilliams.com
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